DL-PS-90/24-CL2     Type
LED POWER SUPPLIES  Project
24V DC Plug and Play Series  Catalog No.
www.jescolighting.com 15 Harbor Park Drive  219 South 6th Ave Rev 13
support@jescolighting.com Port Washington, NY 11050 City of Industry, CA 91746 1/30/2019
Tech Support: 855.592.0029 Main Line: 800.527.7796 Main Line: 855.654.0110
 Fax Line: 855.265.5768 Fax Line: 626.333.2955
Specifications subject to change without notice. Page 1 of 2
DESCRIPTION  SPECIFICATIONS
• Short circuit, over current, over voltage, over temperature
protection.
• High efficiency up to 91%
• IP67 design (for main body)
• UL8750 Listed
• Class 2 power unit
• Class II power unit
 Input Voltage 90 ~ 264V AC
Input Frequency 50/60Hz +/- 3Hz
Output Voltage 24V DC
Output Power 90W
Rated Load Current 3.75A
MTBF 292.8Khrs
Dimensions 6-3/4”L x 2-1/2”W x 1-1/2”H
Operating Temperature † -40°C  – +70°C
Operating Humidity 20% ~ 95% RH
Environment Dry or Damp
Certifications c-UL-us
Warranty 5 Years – see published
warranty terms for detailed
information.
† Refer to derating curve if approaching max operating temperature.
DERATING CURVES
DL-PS-90/24-CL2     Type
LED POWER SUPPLIES  Project
24V DC Plug and Play Series  Catalog No.
www.jescolighting.com 15 Harbor Park Drive  219 South 6th Ave Rev 13
support@jescolighting.com Port Washington, NY 11050 City of Industry, CA 91746 1/30/2019
Tech Support: 855.592.0029 Main Line: 800.527.7796 Main Line: 855.654.0110
 Fax Line: 855.265.5768 Fax Line: 626.333.2955
Specifications subject to change without notice. Page 2 of 2
DIMENSIONS